Calibration technology
WIKA data sheet CT 91.05
Page 1 of 10
Hydraulic test pumps
Models CPP1000-M, CPP1000-L, hand spindle pump
Models CPP1000-X, CPP1600-X, CPP7000-X, comparison test pump
Data sheets showing similar instruments:
Test pump, pneumatic; model CPP30; see data sheet CT 91.06

 ■ Sebacate oil in plastic bottle, content 0.5 litre
Comparison test pump model CPP7000-X
Ordering information
CPP1000-M / Package / Version / Operating luid / Left valve / Right valve / Valve mounting / Accessories / Additional ordering
information
CPP1000-L / Package / Operating luid / Left valve / Valve mounting / Accessories / Additional ordering information
CPP1000-X / Package / Medium / Adapter set / Angle connection / Accessories / Additional ordering information
CPP1600-X / Package / Medium / Adapter set / Angle connection / Accessories / Additional ordering information
CPP7000-X / Package / Additional adapter / Accessories / Additional ordering information